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Come Spring Patents Coloring Book — April 2018 — Compiled by PTRC Librarian Paulina Borrego

This coloring book contains a patent image from each of the patents or patent applications listed below.

While patents or patent applications can be many pages, a single image was chosen for this coloring

book.

There are three types of United States patents: Utility patents, Design patents, and Plant patents. The

list below contains three early plant patents designated with the prefix PP, many design patents

designated with the prefix D, and one utility patent.

To learn more about patents contact the UMass Amherst Patent & Trademark Resource Center Librarian

Paulina Borrego pborrego@library.umass.edu. The UMass Amherst Libraries Patent and Trademark

Resource Center (PTRC) is part of a nationwide network of public, state, and academic libraries that are

designated by the USPTO (United States Patent and Trademark Office) to disseminate patent and
trademark information and to support the diverse intellectual property needs of the public.

This and other patent coloring books available online at https://works.bepress.com/paulina_borrego/.

Patent #
PP21
PP36
PP43
D247,520
D248,186
D249,042
D250,769
D251,582
D256,979
D467,197
D777,969

9,756,792

Title of Patent

Cerise Rose

Dahlia

Freesia

Cover for yard light
Cover for yard light
Lawn and garden tractor
Lawn sprinkler
Garden tool

Garden Trowel

Fairy figurine novelty
Night Light

Floating Garden Structure

Issue Date

August, 23 1932
October 18, 1932
November 8, 1932
March 14, 1978
June 13, 1978
August 22, 1978
January 9, 1979
April 17,1979
September 23, 1980
December 17, 2002
January 31, 2017

September 12, 2017


mailto:pborrego@library.umass.edu
https://works.bepress.com/paulina_borrego/

Aug. 23, 1932. E. H. MANN Plant Pat. 21

CERISE ROSE

Filed Feb. 29, 1932

Inventor:
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Oct.418, 1932, J. J. BROOMALL Plant Pat. 36

DAHLIA

Filed June 3, 1932
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Nov. 8, 1932. E. A. MANDA ~ Plant Pat. 43

FREESTA

Filed Sept. 17, 1931

) 7 roverz€or

R



n

U.S. Patent

March 14, 1978

Des. 247,520




U.S.Patent June 13, 1978 Des.248,186




U.S. Patent  Aug 22,1978 Sheet10of2 Des. 249,042




U.S. Patent Jan. 9, 1979 Des. 250,769




U.S. Patent Apr. 17, 1979 Des. 251,582
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U.S. Patent Sep. 23, 1980 Des. 256,979




US D467,197 S

Sheet 1 of 2

Dec. 17, 2002

U.S. Patent




US D777,969 S

Sheet 2 of 7

Jan. 31, 2017

U.S. Patent

FIG. 2



U.S. Patent Sep. 12,2017 Sheet 5 of 5
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FIG. 5

US 9,756,792 B2
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